
Montage

Mounting

Montage

Montage

DE

Montaggio

Montaje

EN

NL

FR

ES

IT

RU Монтаж

KEUCO GmbH & Co. KG
Oesestr. 36
D-58675 Hemer
Telefon +49 2372 90 4-0
Telefax +49 2372 90 42 36
info@keuco.de
www.keuco.de

73000_000
05.2014

50100 010300

Brauseschieber

Sliding bracket for shower head

Soporte para ducha teléfono

Coulisse de douche

Supporto doccia

Handdouchegeleider

предвижной держатель душевой лейки



 3

 3

1.

1.

2.
6x

1.

2.

   2,5

!

6x

!

> <

!

1.

2.

   2,5

1.

2.

2.

 3

 3

180°

180°

1 2 3

4 6

2 - 3

5



1.
2. 3.

1.

90°

2. 3.

Einstellung

adjustment

ajustage

het instellen

DE

regolazione

el ajuste

EN

NL

FR

ES

IT

RU регулировка

3 - 3


	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3

